Rangliste Freundschaftsschiessen
22. April 2018

Stand Wolfturli

Total Schitzen 52
Schutzen Leuzigen 25
Schutzen Muahledorf 27
E/S =33
V =11
Sv. =2
u21 =5
utz =1

Durchschnitt Leuzigen 34.48

Durchschnitt Mihledorf  32.04



Freundschaftsschiessen Leuzigen - Muhledorf

22. April 2018

Einzelrangliste

Rang
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Name / Vorname
Kunz Fritz

Rifenacht Hermann

Affolter Dominik
Affolter Ernst

Geissbuhler Oliver

Latt Michael
Affolter René
Heiter Gilles

Nia Marcel
Affolter Roland
Heiter Simeon
Senn Silvan
Wyss Richard
Stuber Markus
Mdulchi Kurt
Schmocker Jan
Affolter Kurt
Hofstetter Ruedi
Bandi Reto

Senn Peter
Affolter Daniel
Pfister Thomas
Kunz Elisabeth
Lehmann Ursula
Hugi Patrizia
Kunz Irene
Santschi Bruno
Ratz Markus

Arni Rolf
Kaufmann Markus
Hauser Andreas
Mdulchi Kurt

Von Kanel Debora
Flihmann Hans
Schwab Benjamin
Huarlimann Nik
Furrer Andri

von Kanel Naomi
Feldmann Mischa
Moser Bernhard
Wyss Jirg

Zimmermann Celiné
Zimmermann Lukas
Geissbunhler Alfred

Good Daniel
Stuber Jana
Grunauer Jonas
Kohler Andreas
Pfister Simon
Stuber Paul
Isch Adrian

Arni Tatiana

Sektion
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Leuzigen
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf

Total
40
39
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
28
28

1.TS
93
98
98
96
92
92
87
93
93
92
88
83
97
96
95
93
92
91
90
89
97
96
95
94
93
93
92
91
87
86
84
96
94
91
89
85
96
94
87
83
79
92
86
85
76
93
88
93
89
74
63
36

2. TS
98
97

100
94
91
91
98
97
84
90
73
94
91
88
71
85
96
94
93
85
91
73
80
83
98
78
89
90
88
89
92
91
96
83
89
93
84
74
81
79
94
96
86
78
88
84
71
71
90
70
79

0

Jahrgang
1951
1968
1998
1955
1986
1985
1942
1992
1950
1981
1995
1997
1952
1959
1957
1997
1954
1978
1979
1967
1979
1994
1957
1960
1977
1980
1982
1957
1962
1982
1989
1958
1993
1939
1989
1999
2003
1995
2001
1966
1970
1992
2000
1957
1987
1997
1995
1967
1999
1952
1987
1993

2. Veteran

1. Dame

2. Junior



Freundschaftsschiessen Leuzigen - Muhledorf
22. April 2018
Sektionsrangliste Leuzigen

Rang Name Gesellschaft Total Tf1 Tf 2 Jahrgang
1 Affolter Dominik Leuzigen 38 98 100 1998
2 Affolter Ernst Leuzigen 38 96 94 1955
3 Geissbuhler Oliver Leuzigen 37 92 91 1986
4 Affolter René Leuzigen 37 87 98 1942
5 Heiter Gilles Leuzigen 36 93 97 1992
6 Nia Marcel Leuzigen 36 93 84 1950
7 Affolter Roland Leuzigen 36 92 90 1981
8 Heiter Simeon Leuzigen 36 88 73 1995
9 Mulchi Kurt Leuzigen 35 95 71 1957
10 Schmocker Jan Leuzigen 35 93 85 1997
11 Affolter Kurt Leuzigen 35 92 96 1954
12 Bandi Reto Leuzigen 35 90 93 1979
13 Affolter Daniel Leuzigen 34 97 91 1979
14 Lehmann Ursula Leuzigen 34 94 83 1960
15 Santschi Bruno Leuzigen 34 92 89 1982
16 Ratz Markus Leuzigen 34 91 90 1957
17 Kaufmann Markus Leuzigen 34 86 89 1982
18 Hauser Andreas Leuzigen 34 84 92 1989
19 Mulchi Kurt Leuzigen 33 96 91 1958

20 Von Kénel Debora Leuzigen 33 94 96 1993

21 Schwab Benjamin Leuzigen 33 89 89 1989

22 von Kanel Naomi Leuzigen 32 94 74 1995

23 Wyss Jlrg Leuzigen 32 79 94 1970

24 Geissbuhler Alfred Leuzigen 31 85 78 1957

25 Grunauer Jonas Leuzigen 30 88 71 1995
862

34.48



Freundschaftsschiessen Leuzigen - Muhledorf

22. April 2018
Sektionsrangliste Miihledorf

Rang
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Name

Kunz Fritz
Rifenacht Hermann
Latt Michael

Senn Silvan

Wyss Richard
Stuber Markus
Hofstetter Ruedi
Senn Peter

Pfister Thomas
Kunz Elisabeth
Kunz Irene

Hugi Patrizia

Arni Rolf

Flihmann Hans
Huarlimann Nik
Furrer Andri
Feldmann Mischa
Moser Bernhard
Zimmermann Celiné
Zimmermann Lukas
Good Daniel
Stuber Jana

Kohler Andreas
Pfister Simon
Stuber Paul

Isch Adrian

Arni Tatiana

Gesellschaft

Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf
Muhledorf

Total
40
39
37
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28

4

865
32.04

Tf1

93
98
92
83
97
96
91
89
96
95
93
93
87
91
85
96
87
83
92
86
76
93
93
89
74
63
36

Tf2
98
97
91
94
91
88
94
85
73
80
78
98
88
83
93
84
81
79
96
86
88
84
71
90
70
79

0

Jahrgang
1951
1968
1985
1997
1952
1959
1978
1967
1994
1957
1980
1977
1962
1939
1999
2003
2001
1966
1992
2000
1987
1997
1967
1999
1952
1987
1993



